COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES FUNDING ALLOCATION

CABINET OF COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES ALLOCATION

Co-Curricular Initiatives
Club/College Council Collaborations

Networking | Mixers | College Services Intro Events

COLLEGE SPECIFIC ALLOCATIONS
Arts and Letters
Business and Economics

Engineering, Computer Science, and Technology

Health and Human Services
Natural and Social Sciences
Charter College of Education

ECS&T Co-Curricular Initiatives

B&E Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives

CCOE Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives

A&L Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives

HHS Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives

NSS Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives

$ 3,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$  15,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
660965-00001-784000-2059
660965-00001-784000-2060
660965-00001-784000-2061
660965-00001-784000-2062
660965-00001-784000-2063
660965-00001-784000-2064
[Fotal $  18,000.00 |
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