COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES FU	JNC	ING ALLO	CA	NOITA
CABINET OF COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES ALLOCATION			\$	3,000.00
Co-Curricular Initiatives	\$	1,000.00		
Club/College Council Collaborations	\$	1,000.00		
Networking Mixers College Services Intro Events	\$	1,000.00		
COLLEGE SPECIFIC ALLOCATIONS			\$	15,000.00
Arts and Letters	\$	2,500.00		
Business and Economics	\$	2,500.00		
Engineering, Computer Science, and Technology	\$	2,500.00		
Health and Human Services	\$	2,500.00		
Natural and Social Sciences	\$	2,500.00		
Charter College of Education	\$	2,500.00		

ECS&T Co-Curricular Initiatives	660965-00001-784000-2059
B&E Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives	660965-00001-784000-2060
CCOE Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives	660965-00001-784000-2061
A&L Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives	660965-00001-784000-2062
HHS Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives	660965-00001-784000-2063
NSS Reps Co-Curricular Initiatives	660965-00001-784000-2064

Total	\$	18,000.00
-------	----	-----------